2nd Grand Prix

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
17 and 18 December 2022

25. Race Result 1500m Masch.

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 110 Aurel Chiper BM 2:28.56
! rd 118 Paul Lenglin CcM 2:19.28
Aurel Chiper Paul Lenglin
300m 30.28 (30.28) 300m 29.47 (29.47)
700m 1:06.41 (36.13) 700m 1:04.56 (35.09)
1100m 1:46.53 (40.12) 1100m 1:42.13 (37.57)
1500m 2:28.56 (42.03) 1500m 2:19.28 (37.15)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 55 Matteo Gianotti CcM CPP 2:22.39
2 bl 61 Samuel Lazzaro SM CAR 2:20.33
Matteo Gianotti Samuel Lazzaro
300m 28.78 (28.78) 300m 27.77 (27.77)
700m 1:03.91 (35.13) 700m 1:02.06 (34.29)
1100m 1:42.66 (38.75) 1100m 1:40.51 (38.45)
1500m 2:22.39 (39.73) 1500m 2:20.33 (39.82)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 14 Lorenzo Bertoldi C™M SCP 2:36.97
3 rd 26 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA 2:10.69
Lorenzo Bertoldi Giovanni Cassarino
300m 31.78 (31.78) 300m 26.83 (26.83)
700m 1:10.65 (38.87) 700m 58.68 (31.85)
1100m 1:53.52 (42.87) 1100m 1:34.53 (35.85)
1500m 2:36.97 (43.45) 1500m 2:10.69 (36.16)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 92 Federico Salatti c™M CAR 2:40.15 2:33.64 MT
4 bl 101 Lorenzo Trama BM CAR 2:54.48 2:46.06
Federico Salatti Lorenzo Trama
300m 29.57 (29.57) 300m 33.03 (33.03)
700m 1:07.16 (37.59) 700m 1:13.39 (40.36)
1100m 1:49.88 (42.72) 1100m 1:59.20 (45.81)
1500m 2:33.64 (43.76) 1500m 2:46.06 (46.86)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 12/18/2022 1:00:00 AM to 12/18/2022 12:13:51 PM

Starter: Omar Zanella, Giovanni Talamini

Print: 12/18/2022 12:20:27 PM



2nd Grand Prix

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
17 and 18 December 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 25 Leone Carpené CcM SGR 2:33.09 2:32.68 PB
> rd 97 Lorenzo Seghizzi CcM PDC 2:36.33 2:35.89 PB
Leone Carpené Lorenzo Seghizzi
300m 31.53 (31.53) 300m 31.10 (31.10)
700m 1:10.47 (38.94) 700m 1:10.16 (39.06)
1100m 1:51.55 (41.08) 1100m 1:52.76 (42.60)
1500m 2:32.68 (41.13) 1500m 2:35.89 (43.13)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 38 Nhak Farao AM CAR 2:26.78 2:26.17 PB
6 bl 9 Samuele Andreatta c™M CPP 2:30.42 2:28.20 PB
Nhak Farao Samuele Andreatta
300m 28.44 (28.44) 300m 28.86 (28.86)
700m 1:03.60 (35.16) 700m 1:05.11 (36.25)
1100m 1:43.31 (39.71) 1100m 1:46.76 (41.65)
1500m 2:26.17 (42.86) 1500m 2:28.20 (41.44)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 66 Emanuele Lunardi C™M SGR 2:23.00 2:19.60 PB
/ rd 41 Andrea Finco CM SGR 2:24.75 2:26.48
Emanuele Lunardi Andrea Finco
300m 29.21 (29.21) 300m 29.30 (29.30)
700m 1:04.05 (34.84) 700m 1:05.78 (36.48)
1100m 1:42.01 (37.96) 1100m 1:45.64 (39.86)
1500m 2:19.60 (37.59) 1500m 2:26.48 (40.84)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 21 Noah Campion c™M RIT 2:17.89 2:19.13
8 bl 28 Angelo Cognetto (@Y CAR 2:22.26 2:24.25
Noah Campion Angelo Cognetto
300m 29.44 (29.44) 300m 29.63 (29.63)
700m 1:04.21 (34.77) 700m 1:04.27 (34.64)
1100m 1:41.51 (37.30) 1100m 1:42.92 (38.65)
1500m 2:19.13 (37.62) 1500m 2:24.25 (41.33)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

From 12/18/2022 1:00:00 AM to 12/18/2022 12:13:51 PM

Assistant: Mauro Avi

Starter: Omar Zanella, Giovanni Talamini

Print: 12/18/2022 12:20:27 PM



2nd Grand Prix

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
17 and 18 December 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 104 Alessandro Zampedri BM SCP 2:14.83 2:21.73
? rd 42 Matteo Finco BM SGR 2:16.60 WDR
Alessandro Zampedri Matteo Finco
300m 29.36 (29.36)
700m 1:04.20 (34.84)
1100m 1:41.62 (37.42)
1500m 2:21.73 (40.11)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 90 Alessio Rossi SM NOA 2:07.80 2:07.44 PB
10 bl 76 Federico Peghini BM CPP 2:12.21 2:18.26
Alessio Rossi Federico Peghini
300m 27.62 (27.62) 300m 28.06 (28.06)
700m 59.49 (31.87) 700m 1:02.23 (34.17)
1100m 1:32.61 (33.12) 1100m 1:39.57 (37.34)
1500m 2:07.44 (34.83) 1500m 2:18.26 (38.69)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 13 John Bernardi C™M CpPP 2:08.48 2:09.79
1 rd 84 Thomas Proverbio CM CPP 2:08.52 2:19.03
John Bernardi Thomas Proverbio
300m 27.11 (27.11) 300m 27.74 (27.74)
700m 59.34 (32.23) 700m 1:02.26 (34.52)
1100m 1:34.41 (35.07) 1100m 1:40.09 (37.83)
1500m 2:09.79 (35.38) 1500m 2:19.03 (38.94)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 83 Simone Proverbio AM CPP 2:03.85 2:09.63
12 bl 30 Alessandro Antonio Covelli AM CPP 2:06.07 2:10.77
Simone Proverbio Alessandro Antonio Covelli
300m 26.61 (26.61) 300m 27.05 (27.05)
700m 59.34 (32.73) 700m 59.87 (32.82)
1100m 1:34.03 (34.69) 1100m 1:34.74 (34.87)
1500m 2:09.63 (35.60) 1500m 2:10.77 (36.03)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 12/18/2022 1:00:00 AM to 12/18/2022 12:13:51 PM

Starter: Omar Zanella, Giovanni Talamini

Print: 12/18/2022 12:20:27 PM



2nd Grand Prix

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
17 and 18 December 2022

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 105 Daniele Zampedri BM SCP 2:00.84 2:05.82
13 rd 54 Manuel Ghiotto AM NOA 2:01.98 2:01.30 PB
Daniele Zampedri Manuel Ghiotto
300m 26.14 (26.14) 300m 26.21 (26.21)
700m 56.60 (30.46) 700m 55.95 (29.74)
1100m 1:29.77 (33.17) 1100m 1:27.81 (31.86)
1500m 2:05.82 (36.05) 1500m 2:01.30 (33.49)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 74 Giosue' Neve AM NOA 1:58.07 1:59.57
14 bl 77 Mattia Peghini SM CPP 1:50.43 DNF
Giosue' Neve Mattia Peghini
300m 25.52 (25.52) 300m 25.72  (25.72)
700m 54.71 (29.19) 700m 54.90 (29.18)
1100m 1:26.17 (31.46) 1100m 1:26.85 (31.95)
1500m 1:59.57 (33.40)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
wt 12 Gianluca Bernardi AM SCP 1:53.78 2:02.61
15 rd 99 Romedius Thurner SM RIT 1:54.43 2:04.29
Gianluca Bernardi Romedius Thurner
300m 26.03 (26.03) 300m 26.30 (26.30)
700m 56.66 (30.63) 700m 56.94 (30.64)
1100m 1:28.63 (31.97) 1100m 1:29.91 (32.97)
1500m 2:02.61 (33.98) 1500m 2:04.29 (34.38)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
yw 119 Dietrich Varaklis SM 2:00.63
16 bl 75 Daniel Niero SM AER 1:51.53 1:56.41
Dietrich Varaklis Daniel Niero
300m 26.14 (26.14) 300m 25.65 (25.65)
700m 55.92 (29.78) 700m 54.74 (29.09)
1100m 1:27.34 (31.42) 1100m 1:25.08 (30.34)
1500m 2:00.63 (33.29) 1500m 1:56.41 (31.33)

Referee: Lucia Favarin

Assistant: Mauro Avi

From 12/18/2022 1:00:00 AM to 12/18/2022 12:13:51 PM

Starter: Omar Zanella, Giovanni Talamini

Print: 12/18/2022 12:20:27 PM



